
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

2 

38 

84 

8 

94 

81 

152 

46 

88 

31 

24 

96 

333 

27 

61 

127 

52 

116 

114 

512 

218 

99 

9 

107 

56 

19 

285 

37 

10 

71 

12 

7 

233 

15 

196 

73 

Name 

Erik Poulsen 

Kevin Pentell 

Ludwig Granquist 

Jack Salomonsson 

Hugo Eklund 

Carl Nellegård 

Mio Olert 

Hampus Holmberg 

Noah Antonsen 

Melker Jansson Milell 

Benjamin Jalmgård 

Alexander Ruud 

Ebbe Raasum 

Alex Stasiak 

Vincent Kraft 

Wilton Kiehn 

Oscar Lundhus Christensen 

Leon Larsen 

Simon Karassas 

Matias Kristensen 

Patrick Kristiansen 

Eric Bondarov 

Romeo Kessler 

Benjamin Poulsen 

Enzo Forsell 

Gustav Christensen 

Elliot Spangtoft 

Adrian Eriksson Gjerde 

Kristian Aleksander Røst 

Vidar Ekesäter 

Christoffer Bengtsson 

Elisia Rosén 

Thindra Ramberg 

Ádám Krecskay 

Alexander Rogstad 

Tilde Lindberg 

Class 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

OK Junior 

Total points 

175 

166 

143 

142 

140 

139 

135 

119 

119 

110 

107 

96 

94 

91 

88 

86 

85 

83 

79 

76 

76 

75 

74 

72 

72 

72 

71 

71 

71 

69 

67 

66 

65 

64 

64 

58 
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OK=Ojust Körning     FS=Felaktig Start     FF=Front Fairing 
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SKCC 1 Lördag 

OK Junior 

3. Kvalheat + Superheat Total 

Malmö Automobilklubb 1,250 km 


