

## SKCC 1 Lördag

OK Junior

Malmö Automobilklubb 1,250 km

3. Kvalheat + Superheat Total

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total points
1	2	Erik Poulsen	OK Junior	175
2	38	Kevin Pentell	OK Junior	166
3	84	Ludwig Granquist	OK Junior	143
4	8	Jack Salomonsson	OK Junior	142
5	94	Hugo Eklund	OK Junior	140
6	81	Carl Nellegård	OK Junior	139
7	152	Mio Olert	OK Junior	135
8	46	Hampus Holmberg	OK Junior	119
9	88	Noah Antonsen	OK Junior	119
10	31	Melker Jansson Milell	OK Junior	110
11	24	Benjamin Jalmgård	OK Junior	107
12	96	Alexander Ruud	OK Junior	96
13	333	Ebbe Raasum	OK Junior	94
14	27	Alex Stasiak	OK Junior	91
15	61	Vincent Kraft	OK Junior	88
16	127	Wilton Kiehn	OK Junior	86
17	52	Oscar Lundhus Christensen	OK Junior	85
18	116	Leon Larsen	OK Junior	83
19	114	Simon Karassas	OK Junior	79
20	512	Matias Kristensen	OK Junior	76
21	218	Patrick Kristiansen	OK Junior	76
22	99	Eric Bondarov	OK Junior	75
23	9	Romeo Kessler	OK Junior	74
24	107	Benjamin Poulsen	OK Junior	72
25	56	Enzo Forsell	OK Junior	72
26	19	Gustav Christensen	OK Junior	72
27	285	Elliot Spangtoft	OK Junior	71
28	37	Adrian Eriksson Gjerde	OK Junior	71
29	10	Kristian Aleksander Røst	OK Junior	71
30	71	Vidar Ekesäter	OK Junior	69
31	12	Christoffer Bengtsson	OK Junior	67
32	7	Elisia Rosén	OK Junior	66
33	233	Thindra Ramberg	OK Junior	65
34	15	Ádám Krecskay	OK Junior	64
35	196	Alexander Rogstad	OK Junior	64
36	73	Tilde Lindberg	OK Junior	58